Institution
Alfred University
Alfred University
Alfred University
Alfred University
Alfred University
Alfred University
Alfred University
Alfred University
Alfred University

SUNY Canton

SUNY Canton

Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College
Elmira College
Hartwick College
Hartwick College
Hartwick College
Hartwick College
Hartwick College
Hartwick College
Hartwick College
Hartwick College
Hartwick College
Houghton College
Houghton College
Houghton College
Houghton College
Houghton College
Houghton College

Empire 8 All-Academic Teams

Sport
Men's cross country
Women's cross country
Women's track and field
Women's soccer

Women's swimming and diving

Men's tennis
Women's tennis
Women's volleyball
Equestrian
Men's Golf
Women's Golf
Women's Basketball
Men's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Field Hockey
Men's Golf
Women's Golf
Men's Ice Hockey
Women's Ice Hockey
Women's Lacrosse
Women's Soccer
Softball
Men's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Women's Volleyball
Women's Tennis
Women's Soccer
Women's Water Polo
Women's Volleyball
Field Hockey
Women's Lacrosse
Men's Tennis
Women's Cross Country
Men's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Men's Tennis
Women's Basketball
Women's Cross Country
Field Hockey
Women's Lacrosse

Fall 2017 GPA

3.45
3.46
3.58
3.37
3.36
3.24
3.34
3.49
3.36
3.57
341
3.419
3.595
3.665
3.465
3.244
3.218
3.245
3.222
3.248
3.396
3.323
3.433
3.46
3.447
3.63
3.47
3.35
3.32
3.31
3.3
3.26
3.26
3.25
3.51
3.33
3.55
3.6
3.3
3.43



Johnson & Wales University

St
St
St
St
St
St
St

Houghton College
Houghton College
Houghton College
Houghton College
Houghton College
Houghton College
Houghton College

Keuka College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
Nazareth College
The Sage Colleges
The Sage Colleges
The Sage Colleges
The Sage Colleges
The Sage Colleges
The Sage Colleges
The Sage Colleges
The Sage Colleges
The Sage Colleges

. John Fisher College
. John Fisher College
. John Fisher College
. John Fisher College
. John Fisher College
. John Fisher College
. John Fisher College

Softball
Women's Soccer
Women's Tennis

Women's Indoor Track
Women's OQutdoor Track
Women's Volleyball
Baseball
Women's Golf
Women's Golf
Dance
JV Women's Soccer
Men's Basketball
Men's Golf
Men's Ice Hockey
Men's Tennis
Women's Basketball
Women's XC
Women's Field Hockey
Women's Golf
Women's Lacrosse
Women's Soccer
Women's Softball
Women's Swimming
Women's Tennis
Women's Track
Women's Volleyball
Men's Cross country
Women's Cross Country
Women's Basketball
Women's Soccer
Women's Tennis
Softball
Men's Golf
Women's Track
Men's Volleyball
Cheerleading
Baseball
Men's cross country
Men's Tennis
Men's Volleyball
Women's Basketball
Women's cross country

3.25
3.48
3.66
3.47
3.47
3.61
3.37
3.24
3.418
3.33
3.52
3.27
3.27
3.46
3.2
3.43
3.39
3.34
3.54
3.34
3.47
3.46
3.43
3.5
3.51
3.61
3.641
3.48
3.418
3.408
3.394
3.361
3.323
3.28
3.251
3.23
3.28
3.33
3.57
3.28
3.22
3.44



St. John Fisher College
St. John Fisher College
St. John Fisher College
St. John Fisher College
St. John Fisher College
St. John Fisher College
St. John Fisher College
St. John Fisher College
St. John Fisher College
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Stevens Institute of Technology
Suffolk University
Utica College
Utica College
Utica College
Utica College
Utica College
Utica College
Utica College
Utica College

Women's Rowing
Field Hockey
Women's Lacrosse
Softball
Women's Soccer
Women's Tennis
Women's Indoor Track and Field
Women's Qutdoor Track and Field
Women's Volleyball
Women's Soccer
Men's Soccer
Field Hockey
Men's Volleyball
Women's Volleyball
Men's Tennis
Women's Tennis
Equestrian
Women's Indoor Track and Field
Men's Indoor Track and Field
Women's Qutdoor Track and Field
Men's Outdoor Track and field
Men's Basketball
Women's Basketball
Baseball
Softball
Men's Cross Country
Women's Cross Country
Men's Swimming
Women's Swimming
Men's Fencing
Women's Fencing
Men's Lacrosse
Women's Lacrosse
Women's Golf
Women's Golf
Volleyball
Women's Tennis
Women's Swim & Dive
Men's Hockey
Women's Lacrosse
Women's Soccer
Women's Basketball

3.24
3.31
3.36
3.6
3.41
3.64
3.44
3.46
3.56
3.72
3.336
3.464
3.422
3.43
3.303
3.252
3.427
3.477
3.483
3.49
3.47
3.476
3.607
3.564
3.715
3.491
3.636
3.505
3.629
3.375
3.436
3.399
3.538
3.551
3.49
3.44
3.4
34
3.39
3.37
3.36
3.32



Utica College Women's Hockey 3.29
Westfield State Women's Golf 3.25



