Empire 8 All-Academic Teams

Institution	Sport	Fall 2017 GPA
Alfred University	Men's cross country	3.45
Alfred University	Women's cross country	3.46
Alfred University	Women's track and field	3.58
Alfred University	Women's soccer	3.37
Alfred University	Women's swimming and diving	3.36
Alfred University	Men's tennis	3.24
Alfred University	Women's tennis	3.34
Alfred University	Women's volleyball	3.49
Alfred University	Equestrian	3.36
SUNY Canton	Men's Golf	3.57
SUNY Canton	Women's Golf	3.41
Elmira College	Women's Basketball	3.419
Elmira College	Men's Cross Country	3.595
Elmira College	Women's Cross Country	3.665
Elmira College	Field Hockey	3.465
Elmira College	Men's Golf	3.244
Elmira College	Women's Golf	3.218
Elmira College	Men's Ice Hockey	3.245
Elmira College	Women's Ice Hockey	3.222
Elmira College	Women's Lacrosse	3.248
Elmira College	Women's Soccer	3.396
Elmira College	Softball	3.323
Elmira College	Men's Tennis	3.433
Elmira College	Women's Tennis	3.46
Elmira College	Women's Volleyball	3.447
Hartwick College	Women's Tennis	3.63
Hartwick College	Women's Soccer	3.47
Hartwick College	Women's Water Polo	3.35
Hartwick College	Women's Volleyball	3.32
Hartwick College	Field Hockey	3.31
Hartwick College	Women's Lacrosse	3.3
Hartwick College	Men's Tennis	3.26
Hartwick College	Women's Cross Country	3.26
Hartwick College	Men's Soccer	3.25
Houghton College	Men's Soccer	3.51
Houghton College	Men's Tennis	3.33
Houghton College	Women's Basketball	3.55
Houghton College	Women's Cross Country	3.6
Houghton College	Field Hockey	3.3
Houghton College	Women's Lacrosse	3.43

Houghton College	Softball	3.25
Houghton College	Women's Soccer	3.48
Houghton College	Women's Tennis	3.66
Houghton College	Women's Indoor Track	3.47
Houghton College	Women's Outdoor Track	3.47
Houghton College	Women's Volleyball	3.61
Houghton College	Baseball	3.37
Johnson & Wales University	Women's Golf	3.24
Keuka College	Women's Golf	3.418
Nazareth College	Dance	3.33
Nazareth College	JV Women's Soccer	3.52
Nazareth College	Men's Basketball	3.27
Nazareth College	Men's Golf	3.27
Nazareth College	Men's Ice Hockey	3.46
Nazareth College	Men's Tennis	3.2
Nazareth College	Women's Basketball	3.43
Nazareth College	Women's XC	3.39
Nazareth College	Women's Field Hockey	3.34
Nazareth College	Women's Golf	3.54
Nazareth College	Women's Lacrosse	3.34
Nazareth College	Women's Soccer	3.47
Nazareth College	Women's Softball	3.46
Nazareth College	Women's Swimming	3.43
Nazareth College	Women's Tennis	3.5
Nazareth College	Women's Track	3.51
Nazareth College	Women's Volleyball	3.61
The Sage Colleges	Men's Cross country	3.641
The Sage Colleges	Women's Cross Country	3.48
The Sage Colleges	Women's Basketball	3.418
The Sage Colleges	Women's Soccer	3.408
The Sage Colleges	Women's Tennis	3.394
The Sage Colleges	Softball	3.361
The Sage Colleges	Men's Golf	3.323
The Sage Colleges	Women's Track	3.28
The Sage Colleges	Men's Volleyball	3.251
St. John Fisher College	Cheerleading	3.23
St. John Fisher College	Baseball	3.28
St. John Fisher College	Men's cross country	3.33
St. John Fisher College	Men's Tennis	3.57
St. John Fisher College	Men's Volleyball	3.28
St. John Fisher College	Women's Basketball	3.22
St. John Fisher College	Women's cross country	3.44

St. John Fisher College	Women's Rowing	3.24
St. John Fisher College	Field Hockey	3.31
St. John Fisher College	Women's Lacrosse	3.36
St. John Fisher College	Softball	3.6
St. John Fisher College	Women's Soccer	3.41
St. John Fisher College	Women's Tennis	3.64
St. John Fisher College	Women's Indoor Track and Field	3.44
St. John Fisher College	Women's Outdoor Track and Field	3.46
St. John Fisher College	Women's Volleyball	3.56
Stevens Institute of Technology	Women's Soccer	3.72
Stevens Institute of Technology	Men's Soccer	3.336
Stevens Institute of Technology	Field Hockey	3.464
Stevens Institute of Technology	Men's Volleyball	3.422
Stevens Institute of Technology	Women's Volleyball	3.43
Stevens Institute of Technology	Men's Tennis	3.303
Stevens Institute of Technology	Women's Tennis	3.252
Stevens Institute of Technology	Equestrian	3.427
Stevens Institute of Technology	Women's Indoor Track and Field	3.477
Stevens Institute of Technology	Men's Indoor Track and Field	3.483
Stevens Institute of Technology	Women's Outdoor Track and Field	3.49
Stevens Institute of Technology	Men's Outdoor Track and field	3.47
Stevens Institute of Technology	Men's Basketball	3.476
Stevens Institute of Technology	Women's Basketball	3.607
Stevens Institute of Technology	Baseball	3.564
Stevens Institute of Technology	Softball	3.715
Stevens Institute of Technology	Men's Cross Country	3.491
Stevens Institute of Technology	Women's Cross Country	3.636
Stevens Institute of Technology	Men's Swimming	3.505
Stevens Institute of Technology	Women's Swimming	3.629
Stevens Institute of Technology	Men's Fencing	3.375
Stevens Institute of Technology	Women's Fencing	3.436
Stevens Institute of Technology	Men's Lacrosse	3.399
Stevens Institute of Technology	Women's Lacrosse	3.538
Suffolk University	Women's Golf	3.551
Utica College	Women's Golf	3.49
Utica College	Volleyball	3.44
Utica College	Women's Tennis	3.4
Utica College	Women's Swim & Dive	3.4
Utica College	Men's Hockey	3.39
Utica College	Women's Lacrosse	3.37
Utica College	Women's Soccer	3.36
Utica College	Women's Basketball	3.32
C		

Utica CollegeWomen's Hockey3.29Westfield StateWomen's Golf3.25